
Down the Aisle
2024 WEDDING SHOWCASE

FEATURED VENDORS

Gold Crown Valet 
Contact your wedding manager for a quote

Grand Fiori • Faux Floral
Melody Orrantia
214.697.7760
thegrandfiori@gmail.com
@grand.fiori

Big D Party Rentals • Table Top & Tables
Emily Schrimsher
214.239.3054
emily@bigdpartyrentals.com
@bigdpartyrentals

Blushington Blooms • Floral
Sophie Cox
940.799.5159
info@blushingtonblooms.com
@blushingtonblooms

Center Stage Floors • Dance Floor, Stage, & Backline
Chris Soiset
469.317.7694
chris@centerstagefloors.com
@centerstage_floors

EC Bands - Party Machine • Entertainment
Carl Poposki
469.316.5792
carl@ecbands.com
@emeraldcityband
@partymachineband

Grand Fiori • Faux Floral
Melody Orrantia
214.697.7760
thegrandfiori@gmail.com
@grand.fiori

LeForce Event Group • Lighting
Brynlee Goodson
469-734-5119 
brynlee@leforcedfw.com
@leforcepro

Premier Transportation Services • Transportation
Macey Devlin
214.351.7000 ext. 126
macey1@premierofdallas.com
@premierofdallas

Sincerely, Addison • Valet Tickets
Erin Wright
703.314.9038
erin@sincerelyaddison.com
@sincerelyaddison

London Baker • Bakery 
972.410.0064 
thelondonbakertx@gmail.com 
@thelondonbaker

Nüage Designs • Linen 
Jessica Peterson
469.442.5272
jessica@nuagedesigns.com
@uagedesignsinc

Party Dallas • Drape, Seating, Bar, & Lounge 
214.635.3710
hello@partydallas.com
@partydallasrentals

Sincerely, Addison • Signs & Stationary
Erin Wright
703.314.9038
erin@sincerelyaddison.com
@sincerelyaddison

Stephanie Brazzle • Photography 
Stephanie Brazzle
214.774.2414
stephanie@stephaniebrazzle.com
@stephaniebrazzle

Wolfgang Puck Catering • Food & Bar 
Lauren Eck
214.974.9598
dallasevents@wolfgangpuck.com
@wpcatering

 Head over to our Instagram page for more details: @dallasarboretumweddings
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Down the Aisle
2024 WEDDING SHOWCASE

FEATURED VENDORS

Brite Beauty • Beauty
Marsi Hubbard
972.457.1026
info@britebeauty.com 
@brite.beauty 

Center Stage Floors • Stages
Chris Soiset
469.317.7694
chris@centerstagefloors.com
@centerstage_floors

Don Morphy Clothiers • Custom Suits & Tuxes
Sonya Mofor
469.500.0922
sonya@donmorphy.com
@don_morphy

Elizabeth Lee Bridal • Wedding Gowns & Suits
817.701.5022
theresa@elizabethleebridal.com
@elizabethleebridal

Erin Blair Makeup & Hair Design • Beauty
Erin Blair Gobin
214.302.9194
erin@erinblair.com
@eblairmakeuphair

Grand Fiori • Faux Floral
Melody Orrantia
214.697.7760
thegrandfiori@gmail.com
@grand.fiori

LeForce Event Group • Lighting
Brynlee Goodson
469-734-5119 
brynlee@leforcedfw.com
@leforcepro

Lip Service • Beauty
Jen Trotter
972.345.0655
jennifer@lipservicemakeup.com
@lipservicemakeup

Bridal Salon at Neiman Marcus • Wedding Gowns 
214.573.2663
bridal@neimanmarcus.com
@NeimanMarcusBridal

SEAT by Design • Linens
469.986.9020
info@seatbydesign.com
@seatbydesign

Sincerely, Addison • Signs
Erin Wright
703.314.9038
erin@sincerelyaddison.com
@sincerelyaddison

Stardust Celebrations • Wedding Gowns 
Dorine Ad 
972.781.1619 
da@stardustcelebrations.com 
@stardustbrides

Vestals Catering • Food & Bar 
Abbey Hahn
972.803.3806
abbey@vestalscatering.com
@vestalscatering

P A S E O
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Down the Aisle
2024 WEDDING SHOWCASE

FEATURED VENDORS

J O N S S O N  C O L O R  G A R D E N
Big City Farm • Burros
hello@bigcityfarmtx.com
214.714.6896
@bigcityfarm

Big D Party Rentals • Tent & Ceremony Chairs
Emily Schrimsher
214.239.3054
emily@bigdpartyrentals.com
@bigdpartyrentals

Center Stage Floors • Dance Floor & Stage
Chris Soiset
469.317.7694
chris@centerstagefloors.com
@centerstage_floors

Culinary Art Catering • Food and Bar
Vivian Morgan
972.744.0660
vmorgan@culinaryartcatering.com
@culinaryart1

Dallas Asian Strings • Ceremony Music
Joplin Lu
940.312.2663
joplinstrgins@gmail.com
@dallas_asian_strings

Dr. Delphinium  • Reception Florals
Caylen Gray
214.522.9911
caylen@drdelphinium.com
@@thedrdelphinium

LeForce Event Group • Lighting & Drape
Brynlee Goodson
469.734.5119 
brynlee@leforcedfw.com
@leforcepro

Lilac Rose Cupcakery • Bakery
Deena Jordan
214.407.7255
deena@thelilacrosecupcakery.com
@the_lilac_rose_cupcakery

Perch Event Decor • Lounge & Chairs
Lauren Harmon and Tayler Lane
214.663.8007
lauren@perchdecor.com 
tayler@perchdecor.com
info@perchdecor.com
@percheventdecor 

Petite Paloma • Boots
Scott Crain
214.789.9672
scott@petitepaloma.com
@petitepaloma

Platinum Petals • Ceremony Florals
Jill Mullaney
605.310.4887
jill@platinumpetalsfloral.com
@platinumpetalsfloral

Sami Kathryn Photography • Photography
Sami Breummer
281.825.7910
hello@samikathryn.com
@samikathryn

Sincerely, Addison • Signs & Stationary
Erin Wright
703.314.9038
erin@sincerelyaddison.com
@sincerelyaddison

Social Llama • Facades
Morgan Snider
214.960.1151 
hello@socialllamaevents.com
@socialllamaevents

The Party Crowd • Reception Entertainment
214.415.1542
thepartycrowdband@gmail.com
@thepartycrowdband

Top Tier • Linen, Table Top & Ceremony Chairs
Sarah Mendez
214.819.4556
sarah@top-tiereventrentals.com
@toptiereventrentals
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Down the Aisle
2024 WEDDING SHOWCASE

FEATURED VENDORS

A  T A S T E F U L  P L A C E
Bella Acento • Linen, Rentals, Ceremony Chairs
972.982.2821
info@bellaacento.com
@bellaacento

Bella Flora • Florals
972.445.1200
andrew@bellafloraofdallas.com
@bellafloraofdallas

Boxcar Junction • Coffee Cart
469.224.7099
events@boxcarjunction.com
@boxcarjunctioncoffee

Center Stage Floors • Dance Floor, Stage
Chris Soiset
469.317.7694
chris@centerstagefloors.com
@centerstage_floors

Dallas String Quartet • Ceremony Music
214.288.2440
booking@dallasstringquartet.com
@dallasstringquartet

Drone Light Events • Drone Show
214.814.5618
admin@dronelightevents.com
@dronelightevents

I Do Illustration LLC • Calligraphy & Illustration
June Leschek & Jill Chapman
917.342.2273
469.337.1518
info@idoillustration.com
jill@chapmancalligraphy.com
@idoillustration
@chapmancalligraphy

LeForce Event Group • Lighting, Drape, & Silent Disco
Brynlee Goodson
469.734.5119 
brynlee@leforcedfw.com
@leforcepro

Low Country Quisine • Food & Mocktails
Jolie Oree-Bailey
972.386.4555
info@lowcountryquisine.com
@lowcountryquisine

Mateo & Co • Photography & Photobooth
Mateo Diaz
504.226.2295
matt@mateoco.com
@mateoandcompany

Premier Transportation Services •Transportation
Macey Devlin
214.351.7000 ext. 126
macey1@premierofdallas.com
@premierofdallas

Sincerely, Addison • Signs & Stationary
Erin Wright
703.314.9038
erin@sincerelyaddison.com
@sincerelyaddison

Special Edition Band • Reception Entertainment
John Adams
972.345.2984
john@congruentmusic.com
@thespecialeditionband

Vestals Catering • Bar & Wedding Planner Experience
Abbey Hahn
972.803.3806
abbey@vestalscatering.com
@vestalscatering
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